Position

Dir/Controller-Int Bus Svcs
Senior Director - HR
Administrative Officer

Senior Director-Infrastructure
Director-Payroll&Purchasing
Information Analytics Officer
Director-Software
Development

Senior Director-Dist Advisory
Prog Coord Il-School Climate
Senior Accountant

Program Coordinator Il - QRIS

ProgramCoordinatorll
ExpandLrn

Dir Data Research Partnerships

Program Coordinator Il Alt Ed.

Behavior Analyst

Behavior Analyst

Manager-Expanded Learning

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Department

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Total Wages

$156,834

$146,908

$140,180

$138,743

$135,247

$133,875

$133,754

$129,471

$121,129

$120,971

$119,247

$118,108

$117,349

$117,131

$111,912

$107,770

$105,348

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,777

$51,043

$45,910

$38,779

$49,627

$35,284

$49,078

$36,010

$41,940

$30,525

$41,246

$46,929

$36,674

$45,611

$44,976

$40,313

$42,656



Dir of Maintenance Ops &
Trans

Manager-Transportation
Senior Accountant
Manager-Migrant Education
Emp Health and Wellness
Coord

Program Coordinator-Foster
Prog Coord Homeless Serv
Senior Accountant

Program Coordinator | - QRIS
Program Coordinator-
Americorps

Manager-Early Learning
Assistant Manager-Foster
Youth

Program Coordinator Il Grant
Business Systems Support

Coord

Assistant Manager-
Main&Operat
Manager-Human Resources

Assistant Manager- Transport

Prog Spec Early Learn

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

$104,985

$104,922

$104,183

$103,289

$101,696

$100,720

$100,560

$98,911

$98,811

$97,371

$96,249

$91,120

$89,120

$85,720

$82,784

$79,963

$79,185

$69,529

$36,725

$37,159

$41,266

$43,202

$41,314

$37.412

$39,267

$41,372

$41,366

$29,494

$41,973

$21,043

$35,454

$26,590

$39,468

$22,383

$25,327

$24,093



Senior Accountant

Prof Dev & Compliance Coach
Prog Dev Compli Spec Qual
Mat

Prog Dev Ret Spec AmerCorp
Prog Coord Il Google Suite
Director MCAET Ed Services

Fab Lab Prgrm Dvlp Specialist

Manager-Human Resources

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

Classified Management
8 Hours

$67,456

$62,518

$60,147

$57,185

$51,306

$25,826

$9,149

$5,190

$30,253

$33,993

$33,992

$20,618

$16,353

$7,037

$3,579

$2,888



