Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir/Controller-Int Bus Svcs		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$156,834	\$47,777
Senior Director - HR		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$146,908	\$51,043
Administrative Officer		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$140,180	\$45,910
Senior Director-Infrastructure		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$138,743	\$38,779
Director-Payroll&Purchasing		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$135,247	\$49,627
Information Analytics Officer		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$133,875	\$35,284
Director-Software Development		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$133,754	\$49,078
Senior Director-Dist Advisory		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$129,471	\$36,010
Prog Coord II-School Climate		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$121,129	\$41,940
Senior Accountant		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$120,971	\$30,525
Program Coordinator II - QRIS		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$119,247	\$41,246
ProgramCoordinatorII ExpandLrn		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$118,108	\$46,929
Dir Data Research Partnerships		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$117,349	\$36,674
Program Coordinator II Alt Ed.		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$117,131	\$45,611
Behavior Analyst		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$111,912	\$44,976
Behavior Analyst		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$107,770	\$40,313
Manager-Expanded Learning		Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$105,348	\$42,656

Dir of Maintenance Ops & Trans	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$104,985	\$36,725
Manager-Transportation	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$104,922	\$37,159
Senior Accountant	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$104,183	\$41,266
Manager-Migrant Education	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$103,289	\$43,202
Emp Health and Wellness Coord	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$101,696	\$41,314
Program Coordinator-Foster	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$100,720	\$37,412
Prog Coord Homeless Serv	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$100,560	\$39,267
Senior Accountant	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$98,911	\$41,372
Program Coordinator I - QRIS	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$98,811	\$41,366
Program Coordinator- Americorps	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$97,371	\$29,494
Manager-Early Learning	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$96,249	\$41,973
Assistant Manager-Foster Youth	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$91,120	\$21,043
Program Coordinator II Grant	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$89,120	\$35,454
Business Systems Support Coord	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$85,720	\$26,590
Assistant Manager- Main&Operat	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$82,784	\$39,468
Manager-Human Resources	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$79,963	\$22,383
Assistant Manager- Transport	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$79,185	\$25,327
Prog Spec Early Learn	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$69,529	\$24,093

Senior Accountant	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$67,456	\$30,253
Prof Dev & Compliance Coach	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$62,518	\$33,993
Prog Dev Compli Spec Qual Mat	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$60,147	\$33,992
Prog Dev Ret Spec AmerCorp	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$57,185	\$20,618
Prog Coord II Google Suite	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$51,306	\$16,353
Director MCAET Ed Services	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$25,826	\$7,037
Fab Lab Prgrm Dvlp Specialist	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$9,149	\$3,579
Manager-Human Resources	Monterey County Office of Education	Classified Management 8 Hours	\$5,190	\$2,888